F1772-3 300 V-X2
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
End of Life March-2020 - Alternative Device: F1772-2
Revision: 07-Mar-2019 1 Document Number: 28211
For technical questions, contact: rfi@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Interference Suppression Film Capacitors

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
URAC
(V)
CAP.
(μF)
PITCH
(mm)
DIMENSIONS
w x h x l
MAX. (mm)
MASS (3)
(g)
SPQ
(pieces)
SHORT LEAD
ORDERING CODE
BULK
LEAD LENGTH
6 mm - 1 mm (1)(2)
300
dt = 0.60 mm ± 0.06 mm; C-TOL. = ± 10 %
0.010 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723103000
0.012 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723123000
0.015 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723153000
0.018 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723183000
0.022 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723223000
0.027 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723273000
0.033 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723333000
0.039 15 6.0 x 12.0 x 17.5 2.0 500 F17723393000
0.047 15 6.0 x 12.0 x 17.5 2.0 500 F17723473000
0.056 15 6.0 x 12.0 x 17.5 2.0 500 F17723563000
dt = 0.80 mm ± 0.08 mm; C-TOL. = ± 10 %
0.068 15 7.0 x 13.5 x 17.5 2.4 450 F17723683000
0.082 15 8.5 x 15.0 x 17.5 2.7 300 F17723823000
0.10 15 8.5 x 15.0 x 17.5 2.7 325 F17724103000
0.12 15 8.5 x 15.0 x 17.5 2.7 300 F17724123000
0.15 22.5 7.0 x 16.5 x 26.0 4.1 235 F17724153000
0.18 22.5 7.0 x 16.5 x 26.0 4.1 235 F17724183000
0.22 22.5 8.5 x 18.0 x 26.0 4.6 200 F17724223000
0.33 27.5 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 6.7 170 F17724333000
0.39 27.5 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 9.1 125 F17724393000
0.47 27.5 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 9.1 125 F17724473000
0.56 27.5 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 9.1 125 F17724563000
0.68 27.5 13.0 x 23.0 x 31.0 12.9 110 F17724683000
0.82 27.5 13.0 x 23.0 x 31.0 12.9 110 F17724823000
1.0 27.5 15.0 x 25.0 x 31.5 15.0 100 F17725103000
1.5 37.5 15.5 x 28.5 x 41.5 24.0 70 F17725153000
1.8 37.5 15.5 x 28.5 x 41.5 24.0 70 F17725183000
2.2 37.5 18.0 x 32.5 x 41.5 31.6 60 F17725223000
dt = 0.60 mm ± 0.06 mm; C-TOL. = ± 20 %
0.010 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723103200
0.015 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723153200
0.022 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723223200
0.033 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723333200
0.047 15 5.0 x 11.0 x 17.5 1.4 750 F17723473200
0.068 15 6.0 x 12.0 x 17.5 2.0 600 F17723683200
0.10 15 6.0 x 12.0 x 17.5 2.0 600 F17724103200
F1772-3 300 V-X2
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
End of Life March-2020 - Alternative Device: F1772-2
Revision: 07-Mar-2019 4 Document Number: 28211
For technical questions, contact: rfi@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Notes
• SPQ = Standard Packing Quantity
• For detailed tape specifications refer to packaging information: www.vishay.com/doc?28139
(1) For further packaging see table “Composition of Catalog Number”
(2) Further information about packaging quantities with different lead length and/or taped versions, see document “Packing Quantities”
(3) Weight for short lead product only
300
dt = 0.80 mm ± 0.08 mm; C-TOL. = ± 20 %
0.15 15 8.5 x 15.0 x 17.5 2.7 325 F17724153260
0.15 22.5 6.0 x 15.5 x 26.0 3.3 260 F17724153200
0.22 15 10.0 x 16.5 x 17.5 4.5 300 F17724223260
0.22 22.5 7.0 x 16.5 x 26.0 4.1 235 F17724223200
0.33 22.5 8.5 x 18.0 x 26.0 5.3 190 F17724333200
0.47 22.5 10.0 x 19.5 x 26.0 6.7 170 F17724473260
0.47 27.5 9.0 x 19.0 x 31.5 6.8 160 F17724473200